
Show:	2019	March	Madness
Class Horse	Name Rider	Name Owner	Name Herd Herd Rein Rein Cow Cow Final Final Place

Score $$ Score $$ Score $$ Score $$
Show	#1
1K	Non	Pro	Limited CATS	ROYAL	BOON CARRIE	J.	GARLAND JASON	D.	PERRY 69.5 72 141.5 90 1
1K	Non	Pro	Limited SWEET	PLAYBOY	PEPTO KIMBERLEE	GABEL KIMBERLEE	GABEL 67.5 73.5 141 67.5 2
1K	Non	Pro	Limited LIL	RED	JOLENA SANDY	B.	PERRY R	B	&	SANDY	PERRY 68 70 138 33.75 3
1K	Non	Pro	Limited SHESA	CLASSY	CAT KIMBERLY	ROUNDS KIMBERLY	ROUNDS 65.5 72.5 138 33.75 3
1K	Non	Pro	Limited REY	STAR VICKI	BENSON VICKI	BENSON 69.5 68 137.5 0 5
1K	Non	Pro	Limited BLASTERMASTER MEGAN	GREENWOODMEGAN	GREENWOOD 67.5 67 134.5 0 6
1K	Non	Pro	Limited LACY	NICKERS ROY	J.	DURBIN,	JR. ROY	J.	DURBIN,	JR. 66 67.5 133.5 0 7
1K	Non	Pro	Limited SURELYSLEAPNFORSUGAR BRUCE	PERRY R	B	&	SANDY	PERRY 0 67.5 67.5 0 8
1K	Non	Pro	Limited BETSYS	AVATAR LAYLA	MANZANARES LAYLA	MANZANARES 0 0 0 0 9999
5K	Non	Pro	Limited CUTTIN	WRIGHT	UP DAVID	I.	BECKETT DAVID	I.	BECKETT 71 73 144 80 1
5K	Non	Pro	Limited MISS	CHIC	DUN	IT LAURA	M.	BELL LAURA	BELL	&	DAVID	BECKETT 69.5 72 141.5 50 2
5K	Non	Pro	Limited ONE	SMOKIN	TAZ MICHAEL	C.	TRACY MICHAEL	C.	TRACY 70.5 71 141.5 50 2
5K	Non	Pro	Limited CHICODY	LEO JENNIFER	N.	WOODMANSEEJENNIFER	N.	WOODMANSEE 67.5 72 139.5 20 4
5K	Non	Pro	Limited REYGULATOR JERRY	GEREGHTY CHERRY	SPRINGS	RANCH	LLC. 69 70 139 0 5
5K	Non	Pro	Limited DRY	BLUE	GRASS LINDA	K.	FIELD LINDA	K.	FIELD 68.5 65 133.5 0 6
5K	Non	Pro	Limited SURELYSLEAPNFORSUGAR BRUCE	PERRY R	B	&	SANDY	PERRY 0 71.5 71.5 0 7
5K	Non	Pro	Limited BLASTERMASTER MEGAN	GREENWOODMEGAN	GREENWOOD 0 70 70 0 8
Amateur	Derby SHEZACRACKINNSPARKIN KRISTEN	YORK THAD	AND/OR	KRISTEN	YORK 72 25 70.5 25 70 15 212.5 175 1
Amateur	Derby DIG	THE	BOON TYLOR	R.	TODD TYLOR	R.	TODD 66 67.5 15 72 25 205.5 105 2
Amateur	Derby WHISKEY	IN	THE	MILO JASON	D.	PERRY DONALD	PERRY 67 5 67 10 66.5 200.5 70 3
Amateur	Derby SJR	DIAMOND	OAK NICKI	SEEHAFER DARIS	JUTTEN	&	NICKI	SEEHAFER 69 15 62 67 10 198 0 4
Amateur	Derby SMARTER	THAN	NIC NICOLE	M.	WESTFALL DESIREE	OR	JEFF	WESTFALL 67 5 0 63.5 130.5 0 5
Intermediate	Non	Pro	Bridle SURELY	A	PEPTO	NIC NICOLE	M.	WESTFALL DESIREE	OR	JEFF	WESTFALL 69.5 73.5 143 205 1
Intermediate	Non	Pro	Bridle HALSLIFE KRISTEN	YORK THAD	AND/OR	KRISTEN	YORK 69.5 71.5 141 0 2
Intermediate	Open	Bridle CUTTIN	WRIGHT	UP TRAVIS	J.	YOUNG DAVID	I.	BECKETT 71 75 146 186 1
Intermediate	Open	Bridle LITTLE	EDDIE	MOON JIM	R.	COOK J	&	J	COOK	PERFORMANCE	HORSES 71 72 143 124 2
Intermediate	Open	Bridle DEZ	SHE	BOON DARREN	L.	MILLER C	J	AND	BOB	LEMBKE 70 69.5 139.5 0 3
Intermediate	Open	Bridle MYSTIC	BY	THE	BAY JEFFRY	J.	VEITCH COAL	CREEK	RANCH 69.5 65 134.5 0 4
Intermediate	Open	Derby SWEET	N	CURLY KEITH	P.	VOGEL CONRAD	T.	SWANSON 71.5 24.7 70.5 37.05 74.5 61.75 216.5 345.8 1
Intermediate	Open	Derby BET	HESA	COOL	CAT DARREN	L.	MILLER TOM	AND	EVELYN	MONCKTON 73 61.75 71.5 61.75 69 213.5 259.35 2
Intermediate	Open	Derby DIG	N	MY	BLUE	GENES DARREN	L.	MILLER RHODA	B.	REIN 70.5 69.5 73 24.7 213 172.9 3
Intermediate	Open	Derby UNREYSISTABLE KYLE	TRAHERN THAD	AND/OR	KRISTEN	YORK 69 70 12.35 73.5 37.05 212.5 86.45 4
Intermediate	Open	Derby PRINCE	REY ANDY	G.	KURTZ MARK	&	LORI	CROSS 70 69 72.5 211.5 0 5
Intermediate	Open	Derby SOPHISICATED	CATALPA TRAVIS	J.	YOUNG RICHARD	AND	PEGGY	YOUNG 72 37.05 69.5 69 210.5 0 6
Intermediate	Open	Derby NEVER	SHORT	ON	CASH TRAVIS	J.	YOUNG MELINDA	L.	CHEETHAM 68 70 12.35 70 208 0 7
Level	One	Limited	Open	Derby BET	ME	MISTER JILL	L.	COOK CHERYL	A.	SWANSON 70.5 18.13 69 9.06 73 10.88 212.5 126.88 1
Level	One	Limited	Open	Derby ONE	TIME	TRAIN ANDY	G.	KURTZ ERIC	STOREY 68.5 69.5 18.13 74 18.13 212 76.13 2
Level	One	Limited	Open	Derby PRINCE	REY ANDY	G.	KURTZ MARK	&	LORI	CROSS 70 10.88 69 9.06 72.5 7.25 211.5 50.75 3
Level	One	Limited	Open	Derby IMAFRECKLED	SPOONFUL JUSTIN	W.	BORDERS JUSTIN	W.	BORDERS 69.5 7.25 67 66 202.5 0 4



Level	One	Limited	Open	Derby PISTOL	CAT	BOON JASON	D.	PERRY DONALD	PERRY 64 66 61 191 0 5
Limited	Open	Derby PRINCE	REY ANDY	G.	KURTZ MARK	&	LORI	CROSS 70 33.75 69 33.75 72.5 33.75 211.5 236.25 1
Limited	Open	Hackamore ONE	TIME	TRAIN ANDY	G.	KURTZ ERIC	STOREY 69.5 74 143.5 152.5 1
Novice	Bridle	Horse LITTLE	EDDIE	MOON JIM	R.	COOK J	&	J	COOK	PERFORMANCE	HORSES 71 72 143 150 1
Novice	Bridle	Horse OH	GOOD	GRACE CODY	W.	CROW KARIN	M.	TROENDLE 66 66.5 132.5 0 2
Novice	Non	Pro	Bridle HICKORY	ON	THE	MOON KAYLYNN	SHELDON HOVANDER	FAMILY	PAINTS 69.5 68.5 138 186 1
Novice	Non	Pro	Bridle SPOOKS	SONIC	BOOM LESLIE	GALE LESLIE	GALE 69 67.5 136.5 124 2
Novice	Non	Pro	Bridle OH	GOOD	DAISY KARIN	M.	TROENDLE KARIN	M.	TROENDLE 67 65.5 132.5 0 3
Novice	Non	Pro	Bridle FOURTH	AND	TEN AMANDA	J.	SEYMOURAMANDA	J.	SEYMOUR 0 65 65 0 4
Non	Pro SHEZACRACKINNSPARKIN KRISTEN	YORK THAD	AND/OR	KRISTEN	YORK 72 67 70.5 67 70 212.5 375.2 1
Non	Pro SLN	CATATUDE BILL	TOINTON BILL	TOINTON 68 69.5 40.2 71.5 26.8 209 281.4 2
Non	Pro DIG	THE	BOON TYLOR	R.	TODD TYLOR	R.	TODD 66 67.5 72 40.2 205.5 187.6 3
Non	Pro REYNING	 MEGAN	CIANA MEGAN	CIANA	&	DEAN	RAND 64 68 26.8 72.5 67 204.5 93.8 4
Non	Pro METALLIC	HEART CONRAD	T.	SWANSONCONRAD	T.	SWANSON 70 40.2 65 65 200 0 5
Non	Pro RUNNINOUTTABOONLIGHTCORY	R.	NOLES CORY	R.	NOLES 67.5 64 67.5 199 0 6
Non	Pro SJR	DIAMOND	OAK NICKI	SEEHAFER DARIS	JUTTEN	&	NICKI	SEEHAFER 69 26.8 62 67 198 0 7
Non	Pro SMARTER	THAN	NIC NICOLE	M.	WESTFALL DESIREE	OR	JEFF	WESTFALL 67 0 63.5 130.5 0 8
Non	Pro	Bridle SURELY	A	PEPTO	NIC NICOLE	M.	WESTFALL DESIREE	OR	JEFF	WESTFALL 69.5 73.5 143 360 1
Non	Pro	Bridle RAY	J	BOONLIGHT RHODA	B.	REIN RHODA	B.	REIN 70.5 72.5 143 120 2
Non	Pro	Bridle STEADY	STEP CHERYL	A.	SWANSON CHERYL	A.	SWANSON 71.5 71.5 143 120 2
Non	Pro	Bridle HALSLIFE KRISTEN	YORK THAD	AND/OR	KRISTEN	YORK 69.5 71.5 141 0 4
Non	Pro	Spectacular RAY	J	BOONLIGHT RHODA	B.	REIN RHODA	B.	REIN 71.5 67 70.5 26.8 72.5 40.2 214.5 375.2 1
Non	Pro	Spectacular SURELY	A	PEPTO	NIC NICOLE	M.	WESTFALL DESIREE	OR	JEFF	WESTFALL 70 69.5 73.5 67 213 281.4 2
Non	Pro	Spectacular HALSLIFE KRISTEN	YORK THAD	AND/OR	KRISTEN	YORK 70.5 26.8 69.5 71.5 13.4 211.5 187.6 3
Non	Pro	Spectacular SMART	AND	DRIVEN KRISTY	KAY	MILLER KRISTY	KAY	MILLER 70 69 67.5 206.5 93.8 4
Non	Pro	Spectacular HIGH	BROW	FALUTIN CONRAD	T.	SWANSONCONRAD	T.	SWANSON 71 40.2 68.5 65.5 205 0 5
Non	Pro	Spectacular STEADY	STEP CHERYL	A.	SWANSON CHERYL	A.	SWANSON 0 71.5 67 71.5 13.4 143 0 6
Non	Pro	Spectacular BLUES	WRIGHT	ON MEGAN	CIANA MEGAN	CIANA 69 71 40.2 0 140 0 7
Non	Pro	Spectacular DOWNTOWN	DUAL	REY DONALD	W.	STEWARTDON	&	TAMMY	STEWART 64 69.5 0 133.5 0 8
Non	Pro	Hackamore	 SLN	CATATUDE BILL	TOINTON BILL	TOINTON 69.5 71.5 141 186 1
Non	Pro	Hackamore	 RUNNINOUTTABOONLIGHTCORY	R.	NOLES CORY	R.	NOLES 64 67.5 131.5 124 2
Non	Pro	Hackamore	 METALLIC	HEART CONRAD	T.	SWANSONCONRAD	T.	SWANSON 65 65 130 0 3
Non	Pro	Hackamore	 SJR	DIAMOND	OAK NICKI	SEEHAFER DARIS	JUTTEN	&	NICKI	SEEHAFER 62 67 129 0 4
Non	Pro	Limited CUTTIN	WRIGHT	UP DAVID	I.	BECKETT DAVID	I.	BECKETT 71 73 144 380 1
Non	Pro	Limited ONE	SMOKIN	TAZ MICHAEL	C.	TRACY MICHAEL	C.	TRACY 70.5 71 141.5 237.5 2
Non	Pro	Limited MISS	CHIC	DUN	IT LAURA	M.	BELL LAURA	BELL	&	DAVID	BECKETT 69.5 72 141.5 237.5 2
Non	Pro	Limited NEVER	SHORT	ON	CASH MELINDA	L.	CHEETHAMMELINDA	L.	CHEETHAM 67 72.5 139.5 47.5 4
Non	Pro	Limited CHICODY	LEO JENNIFER	N.	WOODMANSEEJENNIFER	N.	WOODMANSEE 67.5 72 139.5 47.5 4
Non	Pro	Limited REYGULATOR JERRY	GEREGHTY CHERRY	SPRINGS	RANCH	LLC. 69 70 139 0 6
Non	Pro	Limited DRY	BLUE	GRASS LINDA	K.	FIELD LINDA	K.	FIELD 68.5 65 133.5 0 7
Non	Pro	Limited WIMPACHIC THOMAS	J.	MONCKTONTOM	AND	EVELYN	MONCKTON 0 66.5 66.5 0 8
Non	Pro	Limited	Derby WIRED	ON	PEPTO ALISON	A.	BRANTLEY ALISON	A.	BRANTLEY 71 25 68.5 10 71.5 10 211 175 1
Non	Pro	Limited	Derby HUGHES	LIL	GAL DENILLE	J.	LEPLATT CONRAD	T.	SWANSON 68.5 10 70 25 72 15 210.5 87.5 2



Non	Pro	Limited	Derby NIC	SNEAKIN	NITRO RILEY	P.	FRIESEN AMANDA	D.	FRIESEN 68 69.5 15 73 25 210.5 87.5 2
Non	Pro	Limited	Derby METALLIC	DUAL ALISON	A.	BRANTLEY ALISON	A.	BRANTLEY 69.5 15 60.5 70.5 200.5 0 4
Non	Pro	Limited	Derby I	BET	HESA	CAT DESIREE	D.	WESTFALL DESIREE	OR	JEFF	WESTFALL 64.5 61 66 191.5 0 5
Non	Pro	Limited	Spectacular CUTTIN	WRIGHT	UP DAVID	I.	BECKETT DAVID	I.	BECKETT 71 47.5 71 47.5 73 47.5 215 266 1
Non	Pro	Limited	Spectacular ONE	SMOKIN	TAZ MICHAEL	C.	TRACY MICHAEL	C.	TRACY 70.5 28.5 70.5 28.5 71 19 212 199.5 2
Non	Pro	Limited	Spectacular MISS	CHIC	DUN	IT LAURA	M.	BELL LAURA	BELL	&	DAVID	BECKETT 70 19 69.5 19 72 28.5 211.5 133 3
Non	Pro	Limited	Spectacular DRY	BLUE	GRASS LINDA	K.	FIELD LINDA	K.	FIELD 69 68.5 65 202.5 66.5 4
Non	Pro	Limited	Spectacular LACY	NICKERS ROY	J.	DURBIN,	JR. ROY	J.	DURBIN,	JR. 64 66 69.5 199.5 0 5
Non	Pro	Limited	Spectacular BRING	ME	CHICS PETER	L.	FLINT PETER	L.	FLINT 62 67.5 64 193.5 0 6
Non	Pro	Limited	Spectacular TIME	FOR	A	CATNAP TIM	R.	SWAIN TIM	R.	SWAIN 0 0 0 0 0 7
Non	Pro	Limited	Spectacular FIFTH	AVENUE	LENA MELINDA	J.	GRENDELLMELINDA	J.	GRENDELL 0 0 0 0 0 9999
Non	Pro	Two	Rein SMART	AND	DRIVEN KRISTY	KAY	MILLER KRISTY	KAY	MILLER 69 67.5 136.5 186 1
Non	Pro	Two	Rein HIGH	BROW	FALUTIN CONRAD	T.	SWANSONCONRAD	T.	SWANSON 68.5 65.5 134 124 2
Non	Pro	Two	Rein BLUES	WRIGHT	ON MEGAN	CIANA MEGAN	CIANA 71 0 71 0 3
Non	Pro	Two	Rein DOWNTOWN	DUAL	REY DONALD	W.	STEWARTDON	&	TAMMY	STEWART 69.5 0 69.5 0 4
Open	Bridle THIS	CATS	SINFUL MATT	J.	KOCH MATT	J.	KOCH 71 75.5 146.5 512.5 1
Open	Bridle CUTTIN	WRIGHT	UP TRAVIS	J.	YOUNG DAVID	I.	BECKETT 71 75 146 307.5 2
Open	Bridle LITTLE	EDDIE	MOON JIM	R.	COOK J	&	J	COOK	PERFORMANCE	HORSES 71 72 143 205 3
Open	Bridle DEZ	SHE	BOON DARREN	L.	MILLER C	J	AND	BOB	LEMBKE 70 69.5 139.5 0 4
Open	Bridle MYSTIC	BY	THE	BAY JEFFRY	J.	VEITCH COAL	CREEK	RANCH 69.5 65 134.5 0 5
Open	Spectacular IM	COUNTIN	PENNIES LAVERT	AVENT DOUGLAS	GRENDELL 71.5 29.7 72 74.25 75.5 59.4 219 415.8 1
Open	Spectacular CUTTIN	WRIGHT	UP TRAVIS	J.	YOUNG DAVID	I.	BECKETT 73 74.25 71 24.75 75 29.7 219 311.85 2
Open	Spectacular LITTLE	EDDIE	MOON JIM	R.	COOK J	&	J	COOK	PERFORMANCE	HORSES 71 71 24.75 72 214 207.9 3
Open	Spectacular DEZ	SHE	BOON DARREN	L.	MILLER C	J	AND	BOB	LEMBKE 72 44.55 70 69.5 211.5 51.98 4
Open	Spectacular THIS	CATS	SINFUL MATT	J.	KOCH MATT	J.	KOCH 65 71 24.75 75.5 59.4 211.5 51.98 4
Open	Spectacular MYSTIC	BY	THE	BAY JEFFRY	J.	VEITCH COAL	CREEK	RANCH 69 69.5 65 203.5 0 6
Open	Spectacular THIS	ROCKS	A	JEWEL TUCKER	BLACK TUCKER	&	HOLLY	BLACK 66 0 0 66 0 7
Open	Derby	 SJR	SMOOTH	RIO MATT	J.	KOCH SAN	JUAN	RANCH 71 71.5 93.9 75.5 117.38 218 492.98 1
Open	Derby	 SMART	LADIES	SPARKLE MATT	J.	KOCH THAD	AND/OR	KRISTEN	YORK 72.5 70.43 70.5 15.65 74.5 58.69 217.5 410.81 2
Open	Derby	 SWEET	N	CURLY KEITH	P.	VOGEL CONRAD	T.	SWANSON 71.5 70.5 15.65 74.5 58.69 216.5 328.65 3
Open	Derby	 ROAN	OLENA	OAK MATT	J.	KOCH CONNIE	L.	BUCKLEY 72 23.48 70 73 215 246.49 4
Open	Derby	 OPUS	CAT	OLENA MATT	J.	KOCH BOX	O	QUARTER	HORSES 71 70.5 15.65 72.5 214 164.33 5
Open	Derby	 BET	HESA	COOL	CAT DARREN	L.	MILLER TOM	AND	EVELYN	MONCKTON 73 117.38 71.5 93.9 69 213.5 0 6
Open	Derby	 DIG	N	MY	BLUE	GENES DARREN	L.	MILLER RHODA	B.	REIN 70.5 69.5 73 213 0 7
Open	Derby	 UNREYSISTABLE KYLE	TRAHERN THAD	AND/OR	KRISTEN	YORK 69 70 73.5 212.5 0 8
Open	Derby	 PRINCE	REY ANDY	G.	KURTZ MARK	&	LORI	CROSS 70 69 72.5 211.5 0 9
Open	Derby	 SOPHISICATED	CATALPA TRAVIS	J.	YOUNG RICHARD	AND	PEGGY	YOUNG 72 23.48 69.5 69 210.5 0 10
Open	Derby	 NEVER	SHORT	ON	CASH TRAVIS	J.	YOUNG MELINDA	L.	CHEETHAM 68 70 70 208 0 11
Open	Hackamore ROAN	OLENA	OAK MATT	J.	KOCH CONNIE	L.	BUCKLEY 70 73 143 460 1
Open	Hackamore SMOKEE	DREAMS MATT	J.	KOCH JIM	&	PENNY	WALSH 71 70 141 0 2
Open	Novice	Horse SWEET	N	CURLY KEITH	P.	VOGEL CONRAD	T.	SWANSON 71.5 10.88 70.5 10.88 74.5 18.13 216.5 126.88 1
Open	Novice	Horse DIG	N	MY	BLUE	GENES DARREN	L.	MILLER RHODA	B.	REIN 70.5 69.5 73 7.25 213 76.13 2
Open	Novice	Horse UNREYSISTABLE KYLE	TRAHERN THAD	AND/OR	KRISTEN	YORK 69 70 7.25 73.5 10.88 212.5 50.75 3



Open	Novice	Horse SMOKEE	DREAMS MATT	J.	KOCH JIM	&	PENNY	WALSH 71 7.25 71 18.13 70 212 0 4
Open	Novice	Horse SOPHISICATED	CATALPA TRAVIS	J.	YOUNG RICHARD	AND	PEGGY	YOUNG 72 18.13 69.5 69 210.5 0 5
Open	Two	Rein IM	COUNTIN	PENNIES LAVERT	AVENT DOUGLAS	GRENDELL 72 75.5 147.5 460 1
Open	Two	Rein THIS	ROCKS	A	JEWEL TUCKER	BLACK TUCKER	&	HOLLY	BLACK 0 0 0 0 2
Pro	Am	Boxing SJR	METALLICA BAILEY	MONNAHAN BROR	O.	HULTGREN 68.5 73 141.5 0 1
Pro	Am	Boxing NEVER	SHORT	ON	CASH MELINDA	L.	CHEETHAMMELINDA	L.	CHEETHAM 70 69.5 139.5 0 2
Pro	Am	Boxing WYOPEPTOGIRL MONIQUE	POTTS JANIEJILL	TOINTON 68 71.5 139.5 0 2
Pro	Am	Boxing SHINING	LIL	NIC MONIQUE	POTTS BILL	&	JANIEJILL	TOINTON 66.5 71.5 138 0 4
Pro	Am	Boxing ROLO	IN	THE	CASH KELLI	BUCKLEY KELLI	BUCKLEY 69 68.5 137.5 0 5
Pro	Am	Boxing LIL	RED	JOLENA SANDY	B.	PERRY R	B	&	SANDY	PERRY 67.5 70 137.5 0 5
Pro	Am	Boxing LACY	NICKERS BAILEY	MONNAHAN ROY	J.	DURBIN,	JR. 68.5 68 136.5 0 7
Pro	Am	Boxing REY	STAR VICKI	BENSON VICKI	BENSON 68.5 63.5 132 0 8
Pro	Am	Boxing NICADOXICAL ABBY	L.	FRIESEN ABBY	L.	FRIESEN 62 70 132 0 8
Pro	Am	Boxing DUAL	CD	PLAYER SANDRA	M.	LAIR SADDLE	ROCK	RANCH 62.5 69 131.5 0 10
Pro	Am	Boxing WSR	CASSIES	REY LAUREL	E.	STUART MARY	ANN	SAVINSKY 66.5 63 129.5 0 11
Pro	Am	Boxing SHESA	CLASSY	CAT JOHN	S.	SNYDER KIMBERLY	ROUNDS 60.5 68.5 129 0 12
Pro	Am	Boxing BRING	ME	CHICS LAVERT	AVENT PETER	L.	FLINT 0 72 72 0 13
Pro	Am	Boxing A	REMEDY	FOR	SUE DAWN	E.	CICIULLA DAWN	E.	CICIULLA 0 0 0 0 14
Pro	Am	Boxing	Payout SJR	METALLICA BAILEY	MONNAHAN BROR	O.	HULTGREN 68.5 73 141.5 105 1
Pro	Am	Boxing	Payout WYOPEPTOGIRL MONIQUE	POTTS JANIEJILL	TOINTON 68 71.5 139.5 87.5 2
Pro	Am	Boxing	Payout SHINING	LIL	NIC MONIQUE	POTTS BILL	&	JANIEJILL	TOINTON 66.5 71.5 138 70 3
Pro	Am	Boxing	Payout LIL	RED	JOLENA SANDY	B.	PERRY R	B	&	SANDY	PERRY 67.5 70 137.5 43.75 4
Pro	Am	Boxing	Payout ROLO	IN	THE	CASH KELLI	BUCKLEY KELLI	BUCKLEY 69 68.5 137.5 43.75 4
Pro	Am	Boxing	Payout LACY	NICKERS BAILEY	MONNAHAN ROY	J.	DURBIN,	JR. 68.5 68 136.5 0 6
Pro	Am	Boxing	Payout REY	STAR VICKI	BENSON VICKI	BENSON 68.5 63.5 132 0 7
Pro	Am	Boxing	Payout NICADOXICAL ABBY	L.	FRIESEN ABBY	L.	FRIESEN 62 70 132 0 7
Pro	Am	Boxing	Payout DUAL	CD	PLAYER SANDRA	M.	LAIR SADDLE	ROCK	RANCH 62.5 69 131.5 0 9
Pro	Am	Boxing	Payout WSR	CASSIES	REY LAUREL	E.	STUART MARY	ANN	SAVINSKY 66.5 63 129.5 0 10
Red	Shirt	Derby CAT	TRAVELS	IN	STYLE LAVERT	AVENT KASYDI	VALENTINE 70 11.25 72 18.75 70.5 11.25 212.5 131.25 1
Red	Shirt	Derby ONE	TIME	TRAIN ANDY	G.	KURTZ ERIC	STOREY 68.5 69.5 7.5 74 18.75 212 65.63 2
Red	Shirt	Derby SMOKEE	DREAMS MATT	J.	KOCH JIM	&	PENNY	WALSH 71 18.75 71 11.25 70 7.5 212 65.63 2
Red	Shirt	Derby KICK	IT	IN	THE	BUD TRAVIS	J.	YOUNG BIG	SKY	PERFORMANCE	HORSES	LLC69 7.5 68.5 67.5 205 0 4
Red	Shirt	Derby SLN	PURRFECTO BILL	TOINTON BILL	TOINTON 65 67 65 197 0 5
Select	Non	Pro	Bridle STEADY	STEP CHERYL	A.	SWANSON CHERYL	A.	SWANSON 71.5 71.5 143 50 1
Select	Non	Pro	Derby METALLIC	HEART CONRAD	T.	SWANSONCONRAD	T.	SWANSON 70 5 65 5 65 5 200 35 1
Select	Non	Pro	Limited ONE	SMOKIN	TAZ MICHAEL	C.	TRACY MICHAEL	C.	TRACY 70.5 71 141.5 36 1
Select	Non	Pro	Limited SWEET	PLAYBOY	PEPTO KIMBERLEE	GABEL KIMBERLEE	GABEL 67.5 73.5 141 24 2
Select	Non	Pro	Limited REYGULATOR JERRY	GEREGHTY CHERRY	SPRINGS	RANCH	LLC. 69 70 139 0 3
Select	Non	Pro	Limited BETSYS	AVATAR LAYLA	MANZANARES LAYLA	MANZANARES 0 0 0 0 9999
Select	Non	Pro	Ltd.	Derby WIRED	ON	PEPTO ALISON	A.	BRANTLEY ALISON	A.	BRANTLEY 71 10 68.5 10 71.5 10 211 70 1
Select	Non	Pro	Ltd.	Derby METALLIC	DUAL ALISON	A.	BRANTLEY ALISON	A.	BRANTLEY 69.5 60.5 70.5 200.5 0 2
Youth	Bridle JOJO	TARI MAISEN	AVENT LAVERT	AVENT 69.5 72.5 142 155 1
Youth	Bridle SMART	REM	N	BE TYLOR	R.	TODD TYLOR	R.	TODD 69.5 71 140.5 0 2



Youth	Bridle HL	TWISTIN	PLAYBOY SHELBY	TEMPLE SHELBY	TEMPLE 0 0 0 0 9999
Youth	Limited BISCAS	N	GRAVY TYLER	J.	KRAFT TYLER	J.	KRAFT 68 73 141 60 1
Youth	Limited NIC	SNEAKIN	NITRO RILEY	P.	FRIESEN AMANDA	D.	FRIESEN 63 71 134 40 2
Youth	Limited DOCSPAINTEDSMARTLENA MATAYA	KRAFT JASON	OR	CHERI	KRAFT 61 69 130 0 3
Youth	Limited RLIL	HOPSCOTCH	R7 HALEY	STUNDON HALEY	STUNDON 60 67.5 127.5 0 4

Show	#2
1K	Non	Pro	Limited BRING	ME	CHICS PETER	L.	FLINT PETER	L.	FLINT 0 69.5 72 141.5 75 1
1K	Non	Pro	Limited CATS	ROYAL	BOON CARRIE	J.	GARLAND JASON	D.	PERRY 0 69.5 71 140.5 62.5 2
1K	Non	Pro	Limited SURELYSLEAPNFORSUGAR BRUCE	PERRY R	B	&	SANDY	PERRY 0 68.5 71.5 140 50 3
1K	Non	Pro	Limited SHESA	CLASSY	CAT KIMBERLY	ROUNDS KIMBERLY	ROUNDS 0 69 69 138 37.5 4
1K	Non	Pro	Limited LACY	NICKERS ROY	J.	DURBIN,	JR. ROY	J.	DURBIN,	JR. 0 66.5 70 136.5 25 5
1K	Non	Pro	Limited LIL	RED	JOLENA SANDY	B.	PERRY R	B	&	SANDY	PERRY 0 67.5 67 134.5 0 6
1K	Non	Pro	Limited SWEET	PLAYBOY	PEPTO KIMBERLEE	GABEL KIMBERLEE	GABEL 0 62 71.5 133.5 0 7
1K	Non	Pro	Limited LIL	INDIAN	BUD AMANDA	D.	FRIESEN MEGAN	CIANA 0 60 69.5 129.5 0 8
1K	Non	Pro	Limited REY	STAR VICKI	BENSON VICKI	BENSON 0 63 64 127 0 9
1K	Non	Pro	Limited BLASTERMASTER MEGAN	GREENWOODMEGAN	GREENWOOD 0 0 71 71 0 10
5K	Non	Pro	Limited ONE	SMOKIN	TAZ MICHAEL	C.	TRACY MICHAEL	C.	TRACY 0 70.5 73.5 144 80 1
5K	Non	Pro	Limited CHICODY	LEO JENNIFER	N.	WOODMANSEEJENNIFER	N.	WOODMANSEE 0 70 72 142 40 2
5K	Non	Pro	Limited SURELYSLEAPNFORSUGAR BRUCE	PERRY R	B	&	SANDY	PERRY 0 68 74 142 40 2
5K	Non	Pro	Limited MISS	CHIC	DUN	IT LAURA	M.	BELL LAURA	BELL	&	DAVID	BECKETT 0 69.5 72.5 142 40 2
5K	Non	Pro	Limited REYGULATOR JERRY	GEREGHTY CHERRY	SPRINGS	RANCH	LLC. 0 68 73.5 141.5 0 5
5K	Non	Pro	Limited CUTTIN	WRIGHT	UP DAVID	I.	BECKETT DAVID	I.	BECKETT 0 68.5 73 141.5 0 5
5K	Non	Pro	Limited HUGHES	LIL	GAL DENILLE	J.	LEPLATT CONRAD	T.	SWANSON 0 69 72 141 0 7
5K	Non	Pro	Limited BLASTERMASTER MEGAN	GREENWOODMEGAN	GREENWOOD 0 0 71 71 0 8
Intermediate	Non	Pro	Bridle SURELY	A	PEPTO	NIC NICOLE	M.	WESTFALL DESIREE	OR	JEFF	WESTFALL 0 70 72.5 142.5 152.5 1
Intermediate	Open	Bridle CUTTIN	WRIGHT	UP TRAVIS	J.	YOUNG DAVID	I.	BECKETT 0 71.5 75.5 147 154.5 1
Intermediate	Open	Bridle DEZ	SHE	BOON DARREN	L.	MILLER C	J	AND	BOB	LEMBKE 0 69.5 76 145.5 103 2
Intermediate	Open	Bridle MYSTIC	BY	THE	BAY JEFFRY	J.	VEITCH COAL	CREEK	RANCH 0 70 68.5 138.5 0 3
Intermediate	Open	Hackamore BET	HESA	COOL	CAT DARREN	L.	MILLER TOM	AND	EVELYN	MONCKTON 0 71.5 0 71.5 152.5 1
Ltd	Open	Bridle THIS	CATS	SINFUL BRIANNA	A.	KOCH MATT	J.	KOCH 0 70 74 144 152.5 1
Limited	Open	Hackamore ONE	TIME	TRAIN ANDY	G.	KURTZ ERIC	STOREY 0 70 64.5 134.5 152.5 1
Novice	Bridle	Horse OH	GOOD	GRACE CODY	W.	CROW KARIN	M.	TROENDLE 0 67.5 65 132.5 75 1
Novice	Non	Pro	Bridle GIVEN	YA	GOOSEBUMPS PARIS	M.	STARN PARIS	M.	STARN 0 67 70.5 137.5 187 1
Novice	Non	Pro	Bridle WR	PEPPYS	SMART	MATE KELSEY	R.	DAWSON KELSEY	R.	DAWSON 0 70 67.5 137.5 140.25 2
Novice	Non	Pro	Bridle CATZENJAMMER	KID HALEY	PAVLICK STEPHANIE	EWOLDT 0 67 69.5 136.5 93.5 3
Novice	Non	Pro	Bridle FOURTH	AND	TEN AMANDA	J.	SEYMOURAMANDA	J.	SEYMOUR 0 67 64.5 131.5 46.75 4
Novice	Non	Pro	Bridle HICKORY	ON	THE	MOON KAYLYNN	SHELDON HOVANDER	FAMILY	PAINTS 0 65.5 65.5 131 0 5
Novice	Non	Pro	Bridle SPOOKS	SONIC	BOOM LESLIE	GALE LESLIE	GALE 0 62 68.5 130.5 0 6
Novice	Non	Pro	Bridle OH	GOOD	DAISY KARIN	M.	TROENDLE KARIN	M.	TROENDLE 0 65.5 64.5 130 0 7
Non	Pro	Bridle SURELY	A	PEPTO	NIC NICOLE	M.	WESTFALL DESIREE	OR	JEFF	WESTFALL 0 70 72.5 142.5 360 1
Non	Pro	Bridle STEADY	STEP CHERYL	A.	SWANSON CHERYL	A.	SWANSON 0 70 71.5 141.5 240 2
Non	Pro	Bridle BOXO	VALENTINES	CAT JECCA	R.	OSTRANDER BOX	O	QUARTER	HORSES 0 67 73.5 140.5 0 3



Non	Pro	Bridle HIGH	BROW	FALUTIN CONRAD	T.	SWANSONCONRAD	T.	SWANSON 0 69 71 140 0 4
Non	Pro	Hackamore	 SLN	CATATUDE BILL	TOINTON BILL	TOINTON 0 69 67.5 136.5 205 1
Non	Pro	Hackamore	 METALLIC	HEART CONRAD	T.	SWANSONCONRAD	T.	SWANSON 0 60 63.5 123.5 0 2
Non	Pro	Limited ONE	SMOKIN	TAZ MICHAEL	C.	TRACY MICHAEL	C.	TRACY 0 70.5 73.5 144 345 1
Non	Pro	Limited CHICODY	LEO JENNIFER	N.	WOODMANSEEJENNIFER	N.	WOODMANSEE 0 70 72 142 215.63 2
Non	Pro	Limited MISS	CHIC	DUN	IT LAURA	M.	BELL LAURA	BELL	&	DAVID	BECKETT 0 69.5 72.5 142 215.63 2
Non	Pro	Limited REYGULATOR JERRY	GEREGHTY CHERRY	SPRINGS	RANCH	LLC. 0 68 73.5 141.5 43.13 4
Non	Pro	Limited CUTTIN	WRIGHT	UP DAVID	I.	BECKETT DAVID	I.	BECKETT 0 68.5 73 141.5 43.13 4
Non	Pro	Limited NEVER	SHORT	ON	CASH MELINDA	L.	CHEETHAMMELINDA	L.	CHEETHAM 0 0 70 70 0 6
Non	Pro	Limited WIMPACHIC THOMAS	J.	MONCKTONTOM	AND	EVELYN	MONCKTON 0 67 0 67 0 7
Non	Pro	Two	Rein BLUES	WRIGHT	ON MEGAN	CIANA MEGAN	CIANA 0 69 0 69 152.5 1
Open	Bridle CUTTIN	WRIGHT	UP TRAVIS	J.	YOUNG DAVID	I.	BECKETT 0 71.5 75.5 147 489 1
Open	Bridle DEZ	SHE	BOON DARREN	L.	MILLER C	J	AND	BOB	LEMBKE 0 69.5 76 145.5 326 2
Open	Bridle MYSTIC	BY	THE	BAY JEFFRY	J.	VEITCH COAL	CREEK	RANCH 0 70 68.5 138.5 0 3
Open	Hackamore PEPTOS	STYLIN	TIME KYLE	TRAHERN PEPTOS	LLC. 0 71 75.5 146.5 387.5 1
Open	Hackamore ROAN	OLENA	OAK MATT	J.	KOCH CONNIE	L.	BUCKLEY 0 70 75 145 232.5 2
Open	Hackamore SMOKEE	DREAMS MATT	J.	KOCH JIM	&	PENNY	WALSH 0 69 74 143 155 3
Open	Hackamore ONE	TIME	TRAIN ANDY	G.	KURTZ ERIC	STOREY 0 70 64.5 134.5 0 4
Open	Hackamore BET	HESA	COOL	CAT DARREN	L.	MILLER TOM	AND	EVELYN	MONCKTON 0 71.5 0 71.5 0 5
Open	Two	Rein IM	COUNTIN	PENNIES LAVERT	AVENT DOUGLAS	GRENDELL 0 0 74 74 355 1
Pro	Am	Boxing SHINING	LIL	NIC MONIQUE	POTTS BILL	&	JANIEJILL	TOINTON 0 68.5 73.5 142 0 1
Pro	Am	Boxing SJR	METALLICA BAILEY	MONNAHAN BROR	O.	HULTGREN 0 69 73 142 0 2
Pro	Am	Boxing WYOPEPTOGIRL MONIQUE	POTTS JANIEJILL	TOINTON 0 67 71 138 0 3
Pro	Am	Boxing NICADOXICAL ABBY	L.	FRIESEN ABBY	L.	FRIESEN 0 68 67 135 0 4
Pro	Am	Boxing METALLIC	DUAL JIM	R.	COOK ALISON	A.	BRANTLEY 0 0 69 69 0 5
Pro	Am	Boxing WIMPACHIC THOMAS	J.	MONCKTONTOM	AND	EVELYN	MONCKTON 0 0 69 69 0 5
Pro	Am	Boxing A	REMEDY	FOR	SUE DAWN	E.	CICIULLA DAWN	E.	CICIULLA 0 0 68 68 0 7
Pro	Am	Boxing WIRED	ON	PEPTO JIM	R.	COOK ALISON	A.	BRANTLEY 0 0 68 68 0 7
Pro	Am	Boxing CHICODY	LEO JENNIFER	N.	WOODMANSEEJENNIFER	N.	WOODMANSEE 0 0 67.5 67.5 0 9
Pro	Am	Boxing WSR	CASSIES	REY LAUREL	E.	STUART MARY	ANN	SAVINSKY 0 0 67 67 0 10
Pro	Am	Boxing SPOOKS	SONIC	BOOM LESLIE	GALE LESLIE	GALE 0 66 0 66 0 11
Pro	Am	Boxing	Payout SHINING	LIL	NIC MONIQUE	POTTS BILL	&	JANIEJILL	TOINTON 0 68.5 73.5 142 137.5 1
Pro	Am	Boxing	Payout SJR	METALLICA BAILEY	MONNAHAN BROR	O.	HULTGREN 0 69 73 142 82.5 2
Pro	Am	Boxing	Payout WYOPEPTOGIRL MONIQUE	POTTS JANIEJILL	TOINTON 0 67 71 138 55 3
Pro	Am	Boxing	Payout NICADOXICAL ABBY	L.	FRIESEN ABBY	L.	FRIESEN 0 68 67 135 0 4
Pro	Am	Boxing	Payout WSR	CASSIES	REY LAUREL	E.	STUART MARY	ANN	SAVINSKY 0 0 67 67 0 5
Select	Non	Pro	Bridle STEADY	STEP CHERYL	A.	SWANSON CHERYL	A.	SWANSON 0 70 71.5 141.5 100 1
Select	Non	Pro	Bridle BOXO	VALENTINES	CAT JECCA	R.	OSTRANDER BOX	O	QUARTER	HORSES 0 67 73.5 140.5 0 2
Select	Non	Pro	Limited ONE	SMOKIN	TAZ MICHAEL	C.	TRACY MICHAEL	C.	TRACY 0 70.5 73.5 144 36 1
Select	Non	Pro	Limited BRING	ME	CHICS PETER	L.	FLINT PETER	L.	FLINT 0 69.5 72 141.5 12 2
Select	Non	Pro	Limited REYGULATOR JERRY	GEREGHTY CHERRY	SPRINGS	RANCH	LLC. 0 68 73.5 141.5 12 2
Select	Non	Pro	Limited SWEET	PLAYBOY	PEPTO KIMBERLEE	GABEL KIMBERLEE	GABEL 0 62 71.5 133.5 0 4
Youth	Bridle JOJO	TARI MAISEN	AVENT LAVERT	AVENT 0 70 74 144 120 1



Youth	Bridle SMART	REM	N	BE TYLOR	R.	TODD TYLOR	R.	TODD 0 69 73.5 142.5 0 2
Youth	Limited NIC	SNEAKIN	NITRO RILEY	P.	FRIESEN AMANDA	D.	FRIESEN 0 68 72.5 140.5 60 1
Youth	Limited BISCAS	N	GRAVY TYLER	J.	KRAFT TYLER	J.	KRAFT 0 69.5 68 137.5 40 2
Youth	Limited DOCSPAINTEDSMARTLENA MATAYA	KRAFT JASON	OR	CHERI	KRAFT 0 61.5 66 127.5 0 3
Youth	Limited RLIL	HOPSCOTCH	R7 HALEY	STUNDON HALEY	STUNDON 0 62.5 64 126.5 0 4


